
 

 
 

 

Regards 

 

Competitions Committee 2019 

 

 

Shannon Golf Club 

Modified Scramble  
 

 

2nd, 3rd  & 4th August 2019 
 

  

 

Results 

 

Pos Name H/Cap Note  Score 

1st  

Maurice Hartery 

John Hartery 

Hilary Clein 

Pat Downey 

10 

13 

13 

19 

 110 Pts 

2nd 

Con O’Donnell 

Toddy Nelson 

Pat Madden 

Peter McLaughlin 

11 

13 

15 

18 

 109pts 

3rd 

Dermot 

O’Donoghue 

Reece Hickey 

Mike Carroll 

Denis Scully 

5 

9 

14 

15 

B/6 107pts 
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